
 
ST. ANDREW’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 
 

        6 September 2019 

S.Y.B.M.M.  

Semester III REGULAR + ATKT EXAMINATION 

TIME-TABLE 

OCTOBER 2019 

 

Day and Date Semester III   S.Y.B.M.M. 

 11.30 am to 2.00 pm 

Mon. 07.10.2019 Creative Writing 

Wed. 09.10.2019 Introduction to Media Studies 

Thur. 10.10.2019 Understanding Cinema 

Fri. 11.10.2019 Introduction to Public Relations 

Sat. 12.10.2019 Culture Studies 

Mon.14.10.2019 Advanced Computers 

 
 
 
 

Prof. S. Bhagwat 
Exam Committee 

 
mb/06.09.2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ST. ANDREW’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

 

        6 September 2019 

F.Y.B.M.M.  

Semester I REGULAR + ATKT EXAMINATION 

TIME-TABLE 

OCTOBER 2019 

 

Day and Date Semester I   F.Y.B.M.M. 

 8.30 am to 11.00 am  

Tues. 15.10.2019 Effective Communication - I 

Wed. 16.10.2019 Foundation Course - I 

Thur. 17.10.2019 Visual Communication 

Fri. 18.10.2019 Fundamentals of Mass Communication 

Sat. 19.10.2019 Current Affairs 

Mon.21.10.2019 History of Media 

 
 
 
 

Prof. S. Bhagwat 
Vice-Principal 

 
mb/06.09.2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 


